
Il Barraccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Feci Francesco (10/073) 4 7 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 6

Cherubini Luca (06/993) 4 2 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Mazzetti Alessandro (06/374) 4 8 3 6 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 1 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 8

Baricci Francesco (06/378) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 2 0 4 11 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 1 3 0 0 4 5

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 2 3

Grieco Marco (06/199) 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Feci Francesco 10/073 23 49 2,13

Cherubini Luca 06/993 24 35 1,46

Mazzetti Alessandro 06/374 24 35 1,46

Baricci Francesco 06/378 16 33 2,06

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 19 29 1,53

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 14 20 1,43

Grieco Marco 06/199 7 7 1,00

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 1 1 1,00

Legmastersheep

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 3 1 0 0

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 9

Bernardini Giovanni (06/195) 4 7 0 0 4 2 3 1 4 10 4 10 0 0 2 0 1 2 4 5

Calabresi Antonio (06/1024) 2 4 0 0 3 2 4 6 1 2 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 8

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 2 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 10

Striatto Matteo (06/197) 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cappelli Cristian (06/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Narni Mancinelli Davide (06/201) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 23 42 1,83

Anatrini Marco 06/198 22 39 1,77

Bernardini Giovanni 06/195 26 37 1,42

Calabresi Antonio 06/1024 26 34 1,31

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 16 22 1,38

Striatto Matteo 06/197 9 14 1,56

Cappelli Cristian 06/194 3 2 0,67

Narni Mancinelli Davide 06/201 3 1 0,33

Pegaso Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Murru Andrea (10/710) 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 2 4 8 0 0

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 4 11 4 3 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0

Mencarini Gianni (06/808) 3 5 4 3 2 5 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Giani Alberto (06/656) 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 9 0 0

Abbatiello Gian Paolo (06/659) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Vincio Roberto (06/658) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0

Mencarini Niccolò (06/1039) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Murru Andrea 10/710 32 64 2,00

Perugini Samuele 10/008 30 56 1,87

Mencarini Gianni 06/808 23 40 1,74

Giani Alberto 06/656 20 33 1,65

Abbatiello Gian Paolo 06/659 9 8 0,89

Del Vincio Roberto 06/658 7 7 1,00

Mencarini Niccolò 06/1039 7 7 1,00

Persi Di Vista

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Habtegebriel Woldeab (06/372) 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11 2 6

Metohu Holger (10/014) 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 6 4 6

Cinfrignini Stefano (10/070) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 5 0 0 3 6 2 4 2 6 4 8

Passerini Filippo (10/072) 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Esposito Domenico (10/137) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 1 2 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Prugnola Walter (10/071) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 3

Guerri Alessandro (06/1254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2

Mazzuoli Paolo (06/370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Habtegebriel Woldeab 06/372 30 63 2,10

Metohu Holger 10/014 28 54 1,93

Cinfrignini Stefano 10/070 17 35 2,06

Passerini Filippo 10/072 13 22 1,69

Esposito Domenico 10/137 13 19 1,46

Prugnola Walter 10/071 12 17 1,42

Guerri Alessandro 06/1254 8 10 1,25

Mazzuoli Paolo 06/370 7 4 0,57



I Poveri

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cenni Raul (10/614) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 5

D'Agostina Nicola (10/612) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 2

Laho Aldo (10/883) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4

Catorcioni Lorenzo (10/616) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0

Radicchi Matteo (10/881) 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 3

Tocci Tommaso (10/613) 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fruscoloni Daniele (10/880) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2

Cenni Marco (10/615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Straccali Stefano (10/882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Stefano (10/617) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cenni Raul 10/614 32 43 1,34

D'Agostina Nicola 10/612 20 18 0,90

Laho Aldo 10/883 14 16 1,14

Catorcioni Lorenzo 10/616 10 13 1,30

Radicchi Matteo 10/881 18 12 0,67

Tocci Tommaso 10/613 14 10 0,71

Fruscoloni Daniele 10/880 18 9 0,50

Cenni Marco 10/615 0 0 0,00

Straccali Stefano 10/882 0 0 0,00

Mazzoni Stefano 10/617 2 0 0,00


